
ALEXANDRA HOSPITAL 
SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE (NUH ROUTE)

8.00 am

7.30 am
7.45 am

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

8.30 am
8.45 am
9.00 am

8.05 am
7.50 am
7.35 am 7.50 am

8.05 am

8.20 am
8.35 am
8.50 am
9.05 am

Drop Off

Mondays to Fridays (Excluding Public Holidays) 
from 7.30am - 6.35pm

8.15 am

- Due to varying weather and traffic conditions, our bus service for patients, staff, and visitors 
may experience delays. Please be aware that pickup times are based on the published 
schedule and not during drop-offs. We appreciate your patience and understanding.

10.10 am10.00 am

Brought to you by Patient Experience Matters, 
a Raffles@Alex Hospitality Initiative.

10.05 am
11.05 am
12.05 pm

1.05 pm
2.05 pm
3.05 pm
4.05 pm

11.10 am
12.10 pm

1.10 pm
2.10 pm
3.10 pm
4.10 pm
5.05 pm
5.20 pm
5.35 pm
5.50 pm

5.50 pm

6.05 pm
6.05 pm

6.20 pm
6.20 pm
6.35 pm

8.20 am
8.35 am
8.50 am
9.05 am
9.20 am

Service Ends

10.25 am
11.25 am
12.25 pm

1.25 pm
2.25 pm
3.25 pm
4.25 pm

5.25 pm
5.20 pm

With effect from 2 May 2025

11.00 am
12.00 pm

1.00 pm
2.00 pm
3.00 pm
4.00 pm

5.15 pm
5.30 pm
5.45 pm
6.00 pm
6.15 pm

6.30 pm

Alexandra
Hospital

Main Lobby
NUHS Tower Block 

National University
Hospital (NUH) 

Medical Centre, 
Outside Burger King

National University
Hospital (NUH) 

Main Building,
Lobby F

5.00 pm

-
-


