ALEXANDRA HOSPITAL



Mondays to Fridays (Excluding Public Holidays) from **7.30am - 6.35pm**





NUHS Tower Block	National University Hospital (NUH) Medical Centre, Outside Burger King	National University Hospital (NUH) Main Building, Lobby F	Alexandra Hospital Main Lobby
7.30 am	-	7.35 am	7.50 am
7.45 am	-	7.50 am	8.05 am
8.00 am	-	8.05 am	8.20 am
8.15 am	-	8.20 am	8.35 am
8.30 am	-	8.35 am	8.50 am
8.45 am	-	8.50 am	9.05 am
9.00 am	-	9.05 am	9.20 am
10.00 am	10.05 am	10.10 am	10.25 am
11.00 am	11.05 am	11.10 am	11.25 am
12.00 pm	12.05 pm	12.10 pm	12.25 pm
1.00 pm	1.05 pm	1.10 pm	1.25 pm
2.00 pm	2.05 pm	2.10 pm	2.25 pm
3.00 pm	3.05 pm	3.10 pm	3.25 pm
4.00 pm	4.05 pm	4.10 pm	4.25 pm
5.00 pm	-	5.05 pm	5.20 pm
5.15 pm	-	5.20 pm	5.25 pm
5.30 pm	-	5.35 pm	5.50 pm
5.45 pm	-	5.50 pm	6.05 pm
6.00 pm	-	6.05 pm	6.20 pm
6.15 pm	-	6.20 pm	6.35 pm
6.30 pm	-	Drop Off	Service Ends

Due to varying weather and traffic conditions, our bus service for patients, staff, and visitors may experience delays. Please be aware that pickup times are based on the published schedule and not during drop-offs. We appreciate your patience and understanding.